
Communiqué no. 306-8 December 2019

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sun 8 Dec 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.369

69,438

10.222

70,436

1 191 RUDYK Mateusz POL Winner Winner

2 246 PAUL Nicholas TTO +1.069 +0.141

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.202

70,574

10.295

69,937

1 147 FUKAYA Tomohiro JPN Winner Winner

2 170 AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni MAS +0.029 +0.528

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.045

71,677

10.273

70,087

1 68 HART Nathan AUS Winner Winner

2 181 WEBSTER Sam NZL +1.113 +0.701

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.154

70,908

10.238

70,326

1 149 NITTA Yudai JPN Winner Winner

2 128 SZALONTAY Sandor HUN +0.087 +0.100

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Report Created  SUN 8 DEC 2019 14:16 Page 1/1

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by




