

Communiqué no. 30

Men's Sprint / Vitesse hommes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

Sun 8	Dec 2	2019	 Race 	distance:	3 laps	

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	10.369	10.222	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	69,438	70,436	
	1	191	RUDYK Mateusz	POL	Winner	Winner	
	2	246	PAUL Nicholas	TTO	+1.069	+0.141	
				200m Time:	10.202	10.295	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	70,574	69,937	
	1	147	FUKAYA Tomohiro	JPN	Winner	Winner	
	2	170	AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni	MAS	+0.029	+0.528	
				200m Time:	10.045	10.273	
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	71,677	70,087	
	1	68	HART Nathan	AUS	Winner	Winner	
	2	181	WEBSTER Sam	NZL	+1.113	+0.701	
				200m Time:	10.154	10.238	
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	70,908	70,326	
	1	149	NITTA Yudai	JPN	Winner	Winner	
	2	128	SZALONTAY Sandor	HUN	+0.087	+0.100	

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

www.tissotwatches.com

TITLE SPONSOR

www.uci.org

Timing and Results provided by **TISSOT**

Report Created SUN 8 DEC 2019 14:16



WAIPA HOME OF CHAMPIONS

Page 1/1





INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS





